Veranstaltung:
Datum:
Rg. Bib Name UCI Country Club Cat. m/w time Laps
1 561 Hausleitner Josef AUT19750506 AUT RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz Master MA M 01:03:44,30 4
2 551 Aistleitner Andreas AUT19781216 AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl Master MA M 01:06:47,90 4
3 552 Weiss Michael AUT19780321 AUT Urc Spk Renner Langenlois Master MA M 01:07:42,82 4
4 557 Deppner Peter AUT19710824 AUT Sportunion MTB-Team Master MA M 01:08:28,16 4
5 563 Olejnicek Dusan CZE19650610 CZE GT CZECH TEAM Master MA M 01:15:53,01 4
6 562 Mara Bernd AUT19750122 AUT Crazy Cross Biker Master MA M 01:24:10,43 4
7 559 Dobai Zoltan HUN19820212 HUN TREK SE Master MA M 01:04:21,58 3
8 987 Zagar Luca 0 SLO 0 Master MA M 01:05:56,82 3
9 564 Boben Ales 0 SLO Trbowle Team Master MA M 01:08:57,03 3
10 560 Starman Jan SLO19760226 SLO CALCIT BIKE TEAM Master MA M 01:11:24,07 3
1 418 Heindl David AUT19960225 AUT ARBÖ RLM Omya Villach SKH Jun SKH M 01:17:33,17 4
1 423 Hoi Matthias AUT Arbö Askö Rlm Omya Villach SKH1 SKH M 01:13:54,17 4
2 412 Hölzl Michael AUT19880110 AUT RC ARBÖ Freistadt SKH1 SKH M 01:16:27,99 4
3 425 Krautwurst Patrick AUT Urc Bikestore.cc SKH1 SKH M 01:18:16,31 4
4 421 Weber Manuel AUT Crazy Cross Biker SKH1 SKH M 01:20:11,82 4
5 420 Brunthaler Christoph AUT Bici sport Trantura SKH1 SKH M 01:03:46,02 3
6 411 Grießner Markus AUT19961021 AUT ASVÖ-ÖAMTC-SC-Hermagor SKH1 SKH M 01:03:59,01 3
7 422 Hochmuth Alexander AUT Nora Racing Team SKH1 SKH M 01:04:23,36 3
8 424 Scheibelhofer Philipp AUT Wien SKH1 SKH M 01:11:27,80 3
1 401 Krenn Gerhard AUT19830830 AUT ARBÖ  Radsport Kiesl SKH2 SKH M 01:12:33,37 4
2 435 Kittinger Reinhard AUT TSV-Bike-Total Hartberg SKH2 SKH M 01:15:32,79 4
3 432 Kvas Gernot AUT Graz SKH2 SKH M 01:16:42,19 4
4 436 Schmid Stefan AUT nora racing team SKH2 SKH M 01:20:58,97 4
5 438 Drok Jakob NED ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach SKH2 SKH M 01:22:55,97 4
6 427 Liebmann Mario AUT RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz SKH2 SKH M 01:11:31,22 3
7 426 Katzmair Patrick AUT RC ARBÖ Freistadt SKH2 SKH M 01:17:22,04 3
1 402 Heigl Leopold AUT19660122 AUT SU MTB Team SKH3 SKH M 01:09:07,95 4
2 982 Holzer Helmut AUT19700804 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg SKH3 SKH M 01:09:45,43 4
3 409 Heiling Manfred AUT19710903 AUT WSA greenteam Kaindorf SKH3 SKH M 01:11:12,69 4
4 403 Wasner Andreas AUT19700307 AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl SKH3 SKH M 01:14:49,36 4
5 404 Wasner Leopold AUT19680408 AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl SKH3 SKH M 01:18:22,25 4
6 984 Riemer Steffan AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon SKH3 SKH M 01:06:42,56 3
7 446 Saleschak Bernhard AUT Graz SKH3 SKH M 01:07:41,10 3
8 443 Schweighofer Erwin AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon SKH3 SKH M 01:12:55,73 3
9 986 Wieser Bernhard AUT RC-TRI-Run Arbö Weiz SKH3 SKH M 01:21:50,35 3
10 445 Heiling Hermann AUT Friesis - Bikery SKH3 SKH M 01:03:50,41 2
11 417 Salzmann Martin AUT19600922 AUT RV Dornbirn SKH4 SKH M 01:04:26,28 3
1 992 Innerebner Elke ITA Nora Racing team SKD1 SKH W 01:15:43,37 3
2 994 Hölzl Sandra AUT Freistadt SKD1 SKH W 01:03:48,10 2
Bike Opening Stattegg
10.05.2014
Name der Veranstaltung:
Zeitrückstand pro Punkt: 0:00:20
Rang Nr Name Nat UCI Verein Kat m/w Pkte. Startzeit ÜZ Ziel XCO Rnd
Laufzeit
XCO Gesamt
1 2 Valter Atila HUN HUN19980612 HUNGARY U17 M 16 0:01:40,0 0:43:22 3 41:41,5 0:43:21,5
2 21 Wohlgenannt Hannes AUT AUT19980613  RV-Dornbirn/ Sport Gotthard U17 M 21 0:00:00,0 0:43:46 3 43:46,1 0:43:46,1
3 24 Jakobs Lars GER 0 RSK - RSV Freilassing U17 M 18 0:01:00,0 0:45:25 3 44:25,1 0:45:25,1
4 22 Zeťák Michael CZE 0 Bike2000 U17 M 13 0:02:40,0 0:46:17 3 43:36,9 0:46:16,9
5 1 Aistleitner Christian AUT AUT19980923 Genesis MTB Racing Team U17 M 18 0:01:00,0 0:46:35 3 45:35,4 0:46:35,4
6 4 Ilg Pius AUT AUT19990917 RV Dornbirn U17 M 17 0:01:20,0 0:46:47 3 45:26,6 0:46:46,6
7 3 Goedeke Ronald AUT AUT19991123 RSV Weer-Kolsass U17 M 19 0:00:40,0 0:47:14 3 46:34,0 0:47:14,0
8 6 Kovac Daniel HUN HUN19990413 HUNGARY U17 M 15 0:02:00,0 0:48:02 3 46:01,5 0:48:01,5
9 20 Skála Jaromír CZE 0 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U17 M 9 0:03:45,0 0:00:15,0 0:48:47 3 45:17,0 0:49:02,0
10 10 Traunig Raimund AUT AUT19980127 RV Dornbirn U17 M 17 0:01:20,0 0:49:57 3 48:37,2 0:49:57,2
11 12 Monitzer Jakob AUT AUT19990121 BIKE TEAM KIRCHBERG U17 M 16 0:01:40,0 0:50:39 3 48:58,5 0:50:38,5
12 5 Kneidinger David AUT AUT19980407 RC ARBÖ Naturfreunde Walding U17 M 15 0:02:00,0 0:51:21 3 49:20,9 0:51:20,9
13 9 Wind David AUT AUT19980120 s,Radhaus Lechaschau RC-Reutte U17 M 11 0:03:20,0 0:51:54 3 48:33,5 0:51:53,5
14 11 Egarter Stefan AUT AUT19990530 ARBÖ RLM Omya Villach U17 M 17 0:01:20,0 0:53:07 3 51:47,0 0:53:07,0
15 15 Peterdorfer Tobias AUT AUT19981019 URC Wals Siezenheim U17 M 12 0:03:00,0 0:53:48 3 50:48,1 0:53:48,1
16 28 Hametner Patrick AUT AUT19980328 RC ARBÖ Naturfreunde Walding U17 M 13 0:02:40,0 0:55:08 3 52:28,0 0:55:08,0
17 8 Gabriel Nico AUT AUT19980619 Union RV-Dornbirn U17 M 14 0:02:20,0 0:55:30 3 53:09,6 0:55:29,6
18 27 Zupan Ciril SLO SLO19980313 SD Energija MTB Racing Team U17 M 8 0:03:45,0 0:00:35,0 0:54:57 3 51:47,4 0:55:32,4
19 19 Poláček Albert CZE 0 Bike2000 U17 M 6 0:03:45,0 0:01:15,0 0:55:36 3 53:05,8 0:56:50,8
20 16 Heindl Matthias AUT AUT19980910 ARBÖ RLM Omya Villach U17 M 13 0:02:40,0 0:57:43 3 55:03,2 0:57:43,2
21 23 Hafner Jakob AUT AUT19991231 OSK Raika ÖAMTC Jugendsport U17 M 16 0:01:40,0 0:58:17 3 56:37,4 0:58:17,4
22 26 Hochstöger Daniel AUT AUT19990617 ÖAMTC Power Bike Windhaag U17 M 13 0:02:40,0 1:02:36 3 59:55,5 1:02:35,5
23 14 Bereuter Florian AUT AUT19990314 Union RV Dornbirn U17 M 9 0:03:45,0 0:00:15,0 1:02:28 3 58:57,7 1:02:42,7
24 18 Pedić Zvonko CRO 0 BK LUKS Racing Team U17 M 13 0:02:40,0 0:44:07 2 41:27,4 0:44:07,4
25 29 Körner Daniel AUT AUT19990129 RC ARBÖ Naturfreunde Walding U17 M 7 0:03:45,0 0:00:55,0 0:45:58 2 43:07,6 0:46:52,6
26 25 Neururer Thomas AUT AUT19981201 ÖAMTC Power Bike Windhaag U17 M 9 0:03:45,0 0:00:15,0 0:50:49 2 47:19,3 0:51:04,3
1 202 Kopp Chiara AUT AUT19991226 ÖAMTC Recheis Scott Latalla U17 W 20 0:00:20,0 0:52:18 3 51:58,0 0:52:18,0
2 210 Batten Haley USA 0 Whole Athletet/Specialized U17 W 13 0:02:40,0 0:52:55 3 50:15,0 0:52:55,0
3 203 Pasteiner Lisa AUT AUT19990620 WSV-Payerbach U17 W 13 0:02:40,0 0:53:17 3 50:37,5 0:53:17,5
4 213 Daubermann Leonie GER 0 TgV Schotten/Bike junior team U17 W 20 0:00:20,0 0:54:28 3 54:07,6 0:54:27,6
5 205 Druml Corina AUT AUT19990905 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor U17 W 15 0:02:00,0 0:54:33 3 52:33,1 0:54:33,1
6 206 Dobnig Yana AUT AUT19990615  Arbö Askö Rlm OMYA  Villach U17 W 20 0:00:20,0 0:56:58 3 56:38,4 0:56:58,4
7 211 Kozelská Petra CZE 0 Bike2000 U17 W 15 0:02:00,0 0:57:30 3 55:29,7 0:57:29,7
8 204 Neuner Katja AUT AUT19981220 ÖAMTC Recheis Scott Lattella U17 W 14 0:02:20,0 0:57:56 3 55:35,5 0:57:55,5
9 216 Jagodic Eva SLO SLO19980711 0 U17 W 9 0:03:45,0 0:00:15,0 0:58:33 3 55:03,2 0:58:48,2
10 215 Řezníková Tereza CZE 0 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U17 W 7 0:03:45,0 0:00:55,0 1:04:46 3 01:56,0 1:05:41,0
11 218 Hess Emma GER GER19990426 RV-Dornbirn U17 W 12 0:03:00,0 0:48:09 2 45:08,9 0:48:08,9
12 212 Vuljaj Simone AUT AUT19980117 MTB Racing-Team Tirol U17 W 6 0:03:45,0 0:01:15,0 0:47:55 2 45:25,1 0:49:10,1
13 217 Kranjec Katja SLO SLO19990603 0 U17 W 8 0:03:45,0 0:00:35,0 0:59:17 2 56:07,5 0:59:52,5
17 Lutovsky Ondrej CZE 0 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U17 M 9 0:03:45,0 0:00:15,0
214 Joannidu Sofie CZE 0 Bike2000.cz U17 W 6 0:03:45,0 0:01:15,0
7 Kaar Alexander AUT AUT19981225 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U17 M 16 0:01:40,0
201 Spielmann Anna AUT AUT19980410 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U17 W 15 0:02:00,0
Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
Name der Veranstaltung:
Zeitrückstand pro Punkt: 0:00:15
Rang Nr Name Nat UCI Verein Kat m/w Pkte. Startzeit ÜZ Ziel XCO Rnd
Laufzeit
XCO Gesamt
1 49 Fetter Erik HUN HUN20000405 HUNGARY U15 M 18 0:00:30,0 0:39:40,82 3 39:10,82 39:40,82
2 47 Kadi Tamas Benjamin HUN HUN20000214 HUNGARY U15 M 15 0:01:15,0 0:39:52,00 3 38:37,00 39:52,00
3 43 Strimmer Luca AUT AUT20000407 Union RV-Dornbirn U15 M 18 0:00:30,0 0:39:54,56 3 39:24,56 39:54,56
4 46 Bair Mario AUT AUT20010613 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U15 M 18 0:00:30,0 0:40:07,22 3 39:37,22 40:07,22
5 42 Pohl Ronald AUT AUT20001224 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U15 M 16 0:01:00,0 0:40:20,11 3 39:20,11 40:20,11
6 41 Holland Michael AUT AUT20000410 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg U15 M 17 0:00:45,0 0:43:06,04 3 42:21,04 43:06,04
7 61 Lechner Christoph GER 0 Equipe Velo U15 M 15 0:01:15,0 0:43:17,29 3 42:02,29 43:17,29
8 59 Jirouš Samuel CZE 0 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U15 M 13 0:01:45,0 0:43:50,37 3 42:05,37 43:50,37
9 50 GOVEKAR MATEVŽ SLO SLO20000417 GODOVIČ U15 M 15 0:01:15,0 0:44:06,60 3 42:51,60 44:06,60
10 80 Sinigoj Tomaz SLO SLO20000108 KK Ravne U15 M 16 0:01:00,0 00:45:25,46 3 44:25,46 45:25,46
11 45 Schwarz Christian AUT AUT20000727 Picher Racing Team U15 M 18 0:00:30,0 0:47:26,36 3 46:56,36 47:26,36
12 44 Rammer Christian AUT AUT20000918 MTB Racing-Team Tirol U15 M 16 0:01:00,0 0:48:16,97 3 47:16,97 48:16,97
13 55 Maderegger Kilian AUT AUT20000519 Union MTB Club Koppl   U15 M 16 0:01:00,0 0:48:23,57 3 47:23,57 48:23,57
14 54 Zangerle Emanuel AUT AUT20000924 Haibike Racing Team Haiming U15 M 13 0:01:45,0 0:49:04,53 3 47:19,53 49:04,53
15 60 KLEMENČIČ MIHA SLO 0 ORBEA GEAX U15 M 13 0:01:45,0 0:49:25,31 3 47:40,31 49:25,31
16 51 Schmidt Jakob GER AUT20000520 URC Laßnitzhöhe U15 M 14 0:01:30,0 0:49:46,80 3 48:16,80 49:46,80
17 79 Hajas David HUN HUN20000407 HUNGARY U15 M 10 0:02:30,0 0:50:22,71 3 47:52,71 50:22,71
18 72 Pall Alexander AUT AUT20011222 GIANT Stattegg U15 M 20 0:00:00,0 0:51:09,45 3 51:09,45 51:09,45
19 53 Peketz Simon AUT AUT20011125 RSC McDonald's Klopeiner See U15 M 17 0:00:45,0 0:51:47,08 3 51:02,08 51:47,08
20 52 Holzleitner Mario AUT AUT20010622 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U15 M 12 0:02:00,0 0:53:03,02 3 51:03,02 53:03,02
21 66 Brunner Dominik AUT AUT20011115 Radclub Bikespeak U15 M 18 0:00:30,0 0:56:04,04 3 55:34,04 56:04,04
22 71 Kocen Timotej CRO 0 BK MURAAVANTURA U15 M 10 0:02:30,0 0:56:26,36 3 53:56,36 56:26,36
23 78 Weber Bernhard AUT AUT20011118 URC Wals Siezenheim U15 M 15 0:01:15,0 0:58:51,88 3 57:36,88 58:51,88
24 56 Lässer Franz-Josef AUT AUT20010117 GIANT Stattegg U15 M 16 0:01:00,0 0:59:51,49 3 58:51,49 59:51,49
25 68 Figoutz Matthias AUT AUT20010115 GIANT Stattegg U15 M 13 0:01:45,0 1:00:40,63 3 58:55,63 00:40,63
26 70 Hunjak Stjepan CRO 0 BK MURAAVANTURA U15 M 12 0:02:00,0 1:04:47,98 3 02:47,98 04:47,98
27 76 Kranjec Zan SLO 0 Calcit Bike Team U15 M 12 0:02:00,0 0:39:56,88 2 37:56,88 39:56,88
28 74 Wegerer Tobias AUT AUT20000724 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag U15 M 3 0:03:45,0 0:00:30,0 0:43:08,36 2 39:53,36 43:38,36
29 73 Tschol Jakob AUT AUT20011116 FC-Donald U15 M 9 0:02:45,0 0:44:38,95 2 41:53,95 44:38,95
30 77 Jagodic Tilen SLO 0 Calcit Bike Team U15 M 10 0:02:30,0 0:45:09,43 2 42:39,43 45:09,43
31 67 Budimlić Mirko CRO 0 BK LUKS Racing Team U15 M 6 0:03:30,0 0:46:29,13 2 42:59,13 46:29,13
32 75 Günther Lukas AUT AUT20001006 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag U15 M 4 0:03:45,0 0:00:15,0 0:47:12,39 2 43:42,39 47:27,39
1 251 Stigger Laura AUT AUT20000925 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U15 W 18 0:00:30,0 0:44:57,10 3 44:27,10 44:57,10
2 252 Mosser Nina AUT AUT20000302 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HERMAGOR U15 W 16 0:01:00,0 0:50:31,67 3 49:31,67 50:31,67
3 271 Wiedmann  Tamara AUT 0 Haibike Racing Team Haiming U15 W 14 0:01:30,0 0:51:25,66 3 49:55,66 51:25,66
4 257 Hämmerle Paula AUT AUT20000203 RV Dornbirn U15 W 12 0:02:00,0 0:52:24,17 3 50:24,17 52:24,17
5 268 Sásková Tereza CZE 0 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U15 W 11 0:02:15,0 0:53:33,25 3 51:18,25 53:33,25
6 270 Neissl Marlena AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg U15 W 15 0:01:15,0 0:53:35,06 3 52:20,06 53:35,06
7 274 Vas Kata Blanka HUN HUN20010903 HUNGARY U15 W 9 0:02:45,0 0:56:57,90 3 54:12,90 56:57,90
8 260 Bonstingl Milena AUT AUT20000320 GIANT Stattegg U15 W 14 0:01:30,0 0:58:05,48 3 56:35,48 58:05,48
9 253 Kreidl Katharina AUT AUT20010216 MTB Racing-Team Tirol U15 W 14 0:01:30,0 1:00:47,44 3 59:17,44 00:47,44
10 275 Wagner Anna Lena AUT AUT20010802 GIANT Stattegg U16 W 14 0:01:30,0 1:03:29,29 3 01:59,29 03:29,29
11 259 Hatz Anna AUT AUT20010202 FC Donald U15 W 11 0:02:15,0 0:39:50,14 2 37:35,14 39:50,14
12 262 Willhuber Viktoria AUT AUT20010211 GIANT Stattegg U15 W 14 0:01:30,0 0:40:39,27 2 39:09,27 40:39,27
13 254 Hametner Julia AUT AUT20010510 RC ARBÖ Naturfreunde Walding U15 W 10 0:02:30,0 0:41:34,26 2 39:04,26 41:34,26
14 258 Wurm Laura AUT AUT20011116 ÖAMTC RV-DJ's BIKESHOP SIMPLON U15 W 12 0:02:00,0 0:42:21,06 2 40:21,06 42:21,06
Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
Name der Veranstaltung: Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
15 261 Wigele Celina AUT AUT20011009 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U15 W 16 0:01:00,0 0:42:35,53 2 41:35,53 42:35,53
16 255 Schöttl Laura AUT AUT20010626 RC ARBÖ Naturfreunde Walding U15 W 13 0:01:45,0 0:43:02,60 2 41:17,60 43:02,60
17 267 LAHAJNAR KLARA SLO 0 ORBEA GEAX U15 W 6 0:03:30,0 0:44:14,49 2 40:44,49 44:14,49
18 264 Harangozo Desere AUT AUT20010410 RV Dornbirn U15 W 7 0:03:15,0 0:45:14,33 2 41:59,33 45:14,33
19 265 Kainz Carmen AUT AUT20010715 GIANT Stattegg U15 W 11 0:02:15,0 0:48:27,84 2 46:12,84 48:27,84
20 263 Kahr Larissa AUT AUT20000718 Giant Stattegg U15 W 10 0:02:30,0 0:49:01,35 2 46:31,35 49:01,35
21 272 Decman Nika SLO 0 Calcit Bike Team U15 W 3 0:03:45,0 0:00:30,0 0:51:40,85 2 48:25,85 52:10,85
22 269 Bezjak Chantal AUT AUT20011102 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U15 W 1 0:03:45,0 0:01:00,0 1:09:05,23 2 06:20,23 10:05,23
58 Gratzer Alexander AUT AUT20000228  ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld U15 M 6 0:03:30,0 #NV #NV
273 Buzsaki Virag HUN HUN20000106 HUNGARY U15 W 13 0:01:45,0 #NV #NV
57 Paterno Benedikt AUT AUT20010518 MTB Team Hohenems U15 M 18 0:00:30,0 #NV #NV
Name der Veranstaltung:
Zeitrückstand pro Punkt: 0:00:10
Rang Nr Name Nat UCI Verein Kat m/w Pkte. Startzeit ÜZ Ziel XCO Rnd
Laufzeit
XCO Gesamt
1 101 Schrettl Marco AUT AUT20030911 MTB Racing-Team Tirol U13 M 19 0:00:00,0 0:26:44 4 26:43,79 26:43,79
2 103 Hatz Lukas AUT AUT20021027 FC Donald U13 M 16 0:00:30,0 0:27:15 4 26:44,54 27:14,54
3 126 Kranjec Zagar Matic SLO 0 CALCIT BIKE TEAM U13 M 14 0:00:50,0 0:27:37 4 26:47,25 27:37,25
4 104 Feurstein Kilian AUT AUT20030606 Union RV Dornbirn U13 M 15 0:00:40,0 0:27:47 4 27:06,60 27:46,60
5 118 PECNIK TEO SLO 0 KK RAVNE U13 M 14 0:00:50,0 0:27:57 4 27:07,32 27:57,32
6 110 Willhuber Lukas AUT AUT20030718 GIANT Stattegg U13 M 18 0:00:10,0 0:29:13 4 29:02,99 29:12,99
7 102 Kovar Stefan AUT AUT20020515 Wiener Sport-Club U13 M 15 0:00:40,0 0:29:34 4 28:53,72 29:33,72
8 108 Ertl Marco AUT AUT20020222 TSV Bike Total Hartberg U13 M 11 0:01:20,0 0:30:04 4 28:44,27 30:04,27
9 111 Hoendervangers Ryan NED NED20030214 Haibike Racing Team U13 M 13 0:01:00,0 0:30:14 4 29:14,40 30:14,40
10 107 Attwenger Moritz AUT AUT20020512 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U13 M 14 0:00:50,0 0:30:24 4 29:33,51 30:23,51
11 129 Graßmann Markus GER GER20021025 URC Wals Sietzenheim U13 M 11 0:01:20,0 0:31:17 4 29:57,43 31:17,43
12 105 Preinig Sebastian AUT AUT20021201 RSC McDonald´s Klopeiner See U13 M 11 0:01:20,0 0:31:55 4 30:34,68 31:54,68
13 120 Starman Jaka SLO 0 CALCIT BIKE TEAM U13 M 12 0:01:10,0 0:33:19 4 32:08,70 33:18,70
14 115 Churfuerst Daniel AUT 0 UNION RC Bikerei U13 M 13 0:01:00,0 0:33:45 4 32:45,16 33:45,16
15 121 Sáska Jan CZE 0 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U13 M 11 0:01:20,0 0:34:06 4 32:46,26 34:06,26
16 127 Koncilja Urban SLO 0 CALCIT BIKE TEAM U13 M 8 0:01:30,0 0:00:20,0 0:34:20 4 33:09,67 34:39,67
17 116 KLEMENČIČ JAKOB SLO 0 ORBEA GEAX U13 M 7 0:01:30,0 0:00:30,0 0:35:07 4 34:07,05 35:37,05
18 123 Logar Michael AUT AUT20030526 Radclub Bikespeak U13 M 4 0:01:30,0 0:01:00,0 0:35:47 4 35:16,92 36:46,92
19 112 Gratzer Andreas AUT AUT20030829 Haibike Racing Team U13 M 11 0:01:20,0 0:26:57 3 25:37,17 26:57,17
20 113 Belaj Zan SLO 0 KK Ravne U13 M 11 0:01:20,0 0:27:34 3 26:13,97 27:33,97
21 122 Hauser Theo AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg U13 M 8 0:01:30,0 0:00:20,0 0:27:17 3 26:06,70 27:36,70
22 114 Buschek Paul AUT AUT20020719 UNION RC Bikerei U13 M 6 0:01:30,0 0:00:40,0 0:28:58 3 28:08,44 29:38,44
30 133 Reznik Jan CZE CS Spezialized Junior MTB Team U13 M 5 0:01:30,0 0:00:50,0 0:28:57 3 28:16,61 29:46,61
23 117 Kriegl Lukas AUT AUT20020830 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U13 M 5 0:01:30,0 0:00:50,0 0:29:36 3 28:55,57 30:25,57
24 130 Riemer Jakob AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon U13 M 7 0:01:30,0 0:00:30,0 0:30:02 3 29:01,96 30:31,96
25 125 Wegerer Jonas AUT AUT20030513 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag U13 M 4 0:01:30,0 0:01:00,0 0:29:45 3 29:15,17 30:45,17
26 132 Lechner Martin AUT U13 M 8 0:01:30,0 0:00:20,0 0:30:27 3 29:16,96 30:46,96
27 124 Spitzer Maximilian AUT AUT20031018 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U13 M 10 0:01:30,0 0:31:12 3 29:42,46 31:12,46
28 128 Auer Nal SLO 0 CALCIT BIKE TEAM U13 M 4 0:01:30,0 0:01:00,0 0:33:34 3 33:04,05 34:34,05
29 131 Strassegger Elias AUT RC Lassnitzhöhe U13 M 3 0:01:30,0 0:01:10,0 0:35:01 3 34:40,51 36:10,51
31 106 Holzer Manuel AUT AUT20020619 TSV Bike Total Hartberg U13 M 13 0:01:00,0 0:27:10 2 26:09,72 27:09,72
1 236 Daubermann Luisa GER 0 RV Wanderer Augsburg U13 W 16 0:00:30,0 0:29:53 4 29:23,16 29:53,16
2 231 Holland Cornelia AUT AUT20021010 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg U13 W 15 0:00:40,0 0:31:08 4 30:27,83 31:07,83
3 233 Gratzer Viktoria AUT AUT20030829 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U13 W 11 0:01:20,0 0:33:29 4 32:08,89 33:28,89
4 232 Venier Eva-Maria AUT AUT20020221 Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies U13 W 9 0:01:30,0 0:00:10,0 0:34:40 4 33:19,63 34:49,63
5 234 Klien Fiona SUI AUT20030511 UNION RC Bikerei U13 W 9 0:01:30,0 0:00:10,0 0:27:20 3 26:00,01 27:30,01
6 235 Gruber Valentina AUT AUT20031112 Radclub Bikespeak U13 W 10 0:01:30,0 0:28:10 3 26:39,98 28:09,98
7 238 Krenn Katja AUT AUT20030526 FC Donald U13 W 4 0:01:30,0 0:01:00,0 0:29:23 3 28:52,96 30:22,96
8 240 Bokros Csenge Anna HUN VKE-Nelson Junior Team U13 W 7 0:01:30,0 0:00:30,0 0:30:35 3 29:35,22 31:05,22
9 241 Kadar Anna HUN Focus Team Hungary U13 W 5 0:01:30,0 0:00:50,0 0:34:28 3 33:47,72 35:17,72
109 Reinbacher Valentin AUT AUT20030609 Giant Stattegg U13 M 13 0:01:00,0
Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
Name der Veranstaltung:
Zeitrückstand pro Punkt: 0:00:08
Rang Nr Name Nat UCI Verein Kat m/w Pkte. Startzeit ÜZ Ziel XCO Rnd
Laufzeit
XCO Gesamt
1 156 Stigger Lars AUT 0 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U11 M 14 0:00:16,00 0:14:12,63 5 0:13:57 0:14:12,63
2 154 Kolle Nikolas AUT 0 Radclub Bikespeak U11 M 16 0:00:00,00 0:14:37,29 5 0:14:37 0:14:37,29
3 155 Pahor Zan SLO 0 Calcit Bike Team U11 M 9 0:00:56,00 0:14:44,48 5 0:13:48 0:14:44,48
4 157 smrdel miha SLO 0 Orbea Geax U11 M 11 0:00:40,00 0:15:24,03 5 0:14:44 0:15:24,03
5 167 RUS JURE SLO 0 ORBEA GEAX U11 M 8 0:01:04,00 0:15:29,16 5 0:14:25 0:15:29,16
6 153 Ertl Alexander AUT 0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg U11 M 6 0:01:07,50 0:00:12,5 0:15:17,58 5 0:14:23 0:15:30,08
7 160 Strobl Tim AUT 0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg U11 M 9 0:00:56,00 0:15:30,86 5 0:14:35 0:15:30,86
8 169 Taferner Luca AUT 0 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U11 M 10 0:00:48,00 0:15:56,04 5 0:15:08 0:15:56,04
9 158 Trstenjak Matija CRO 0 BK MURAAVANTURA U11 M 9 0:00:56,00 0:16:14,84 5 0:15:19 0:16:14,84
10 152 Pasteiner Lenz AUT 0 WSV-Payerbach U11 M 3 0:01:07,50 0:00:36,5 0:15:47,88 5 0:15:17 0:16:24,38
11 175 Lechner Florian GER 0 Equipe Velo U11 M 5 0:01:07,50 0:00:20,5 0:17:08,23 5 0:16:21 0:17:28,73
12 173 Herzog Stefan AUT 0 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U11 M 3 0:01:07,50 0:00:36,5 0:16:59,98 5 0:16:29 0:17:36,48
13 177 Preininger Maximilian AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg U11 M 9 0:00:56,00 0:17:37,95 5 0:16:42 0:17:37,95
14 159 Ertl Dominik AUT 0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg U11 M 3 0:01:07,50 0:00:36,5 0:17:25,37 5 0:16:54 0:18:01,87
15 163 Zillinger Rafael AUT 0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg U11 M 8 0:01:04,00 0:14:33,65 4 0:13:30 0:14:33,65
16 182 Weber Martin AUT 0 URC Wals Siezenheim U11 M 5 0:01:07,50 0:00:20,5 0:14:21,16 4 0:13:34 0:14:41,66
17 161 Kosch Matthias AUT 0 SV Weyregg U11 M 4 0:01:07,50 0:00:28,5 0:14:23,83 4 0:13:45 0:14:52,33
18 168 Schauer Nicolas AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg U11 M 6 0:01:07,50 0:00:12,5 0:14:55,62 4 0:14:01 0:15:08,12
19 166 Mara Elias AUT 0 Crazy Cross Biker U11 M 4 0:01:07,50 0:00:28,5 0:14:41,10 4 0:14:02 0:15:09,60
20 181 Decman Jaka SLO 0 CALCIT BIKE TEAM U11 M 5 0:01:07,50 0:00:20,5 0:14:50,40 4 0:14:03 0:15:10,90
21 165 Kainz Julian AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg U11 M 4 0:01:07,50 0:00:28,5 0:14:46,48 4 0:14:07 0:15:14,98
22 179 Zechner David FRA 0 GIANT Stattegg U11 M 6 0:01:07,50 0:00:12,5 0:15:05,50 4 0:14:10 0:15:18,00
23 164 Buschek Anton AUT 0 UNION RC Bikerei U11 M 2 0:01:07,50 0:00:44,5 0:15:49,94 4 0:15:27 0:16:34,44
24 183 Tanschek Thomas AUT 0 0 U11 M 2 0:01:07,50 0:00:44,5 0:16:19,50 4 0:15:56 0:17:04,00
25 180 Jagodic David SLO 0 CALCIT BIKE TEAM U11 M 3 0:01:07,50 0:00:36,5 0:16:38,24 4 0:16:07 0:17:14,74
26 172 Hafner Lukas AUT 0 Sportunion Radclub Laßnitzhöhe U11 M 4 0:01:07,50 0:00:28,5 0:17:12,73 4 0:16:34 0:17:41,23
27 171 Eibisberger Franz AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg U11 M 2 0:01:07,50 0:00:44,5 0:14:18,96 3 0:13:56 0:15:03,46
28 184 Jarz Felix AUT 0 0 U11 M 1 0:01:07,50 0:00:52,5 0:14:31,80 3 0:14:17 0:15:24,30
1 290 Kranjec Zagar Hana SLO 0 Calcit Bike Team U11 W 6 0:01:07,50 0:00:12,5 0:16:25,64 5 0:15:31 0:16:38,14
2 281 Wurm Eva-Maria AUT 0 ÖAMTC RV-DJ's BIKESHOP SIMPLON U11 W 7 0:01:07,50 0:00:04,5 0:16:28,27 5 0:15:25 0:16:32,77
3 289 Kittinger Lisa Marie AUT 0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg U11 W 5 0:01:07,50 0:00:20,5 0:14:25,85 4 0:13:39 0:14:46,35
4 284 Ladstaetter Lena AUT 0 GIANT Bikeclub Stattegg U11 W 3 0:01:07,50 0:00:36,5 0:14:28,30 4 0:13:57 0:15:04,80
5 285 MLAKAR DAŠA SLO 0 ORBEA GEAX U11 W 3 0:01:07,50 0:00:36,5 0:14:30,44 4 0:13:59 0:15:06,94
6 282 Reinbacher Helene AUT 0 GIANT Bikeclub Stattegg U11 W 3 0:01:07,50 0:00:36,5 0:14:48,46 4 0:14:17 0:15:24,96
7 283 Bezjak Christin AUT 0 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U11 W 4 0:01:07,50 0:00:28,5 0:14:53,36 4 0:14:14 0:15:21,86
8 286 Martini Johanna AUT 0 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U11 W 3 0:01:07,50 0:00:36,5 0:14:59,94 4 0:14:29 0:15:36,44
9 291 Kranjec Zoja SLO 0 Calcit Bike Team U11 W 6 0:01:07,50 0:00:12,5 0:15:33,61 4 0:14:39 0:15:46,11
10 287 Schmidt Emma AUT 0 URC Lassnitzhoehe U11 W 2 0:01:07,50 0:00:44,5 0:14:20,54 3 0:13:58 0:15:05,04
170 Tauderer Nico AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg U11 M 11 0:00:40,00 #NV #NV #NV #NV
162 Klien Florian AUT 0 UNION RC Bikerei U11 M 7 0:01:07,50 0:00:04,5 #NV #NV #NV #NV
Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
Veranstaltung:
Datum:
Rg. Bib Name UCI Country Club Cat. m/w time Laps
1 302 Pommer Elias AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg U9 M 00:07:47,25 3
2 301 Dobnig Nico AUT Arbö Askö Rlm Omya Villach U9 M 00:08:11,36 3
3 305 Hauser Lenz AUT GIANT Stattegg U9 M 00:08:20,71 3
4 303 Kopp Gianluca AUT HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U9 M 00:09:00,11 3
5 304 Kosch Johannes AUT SV Weyregg U9 M 00:09:03,22 3
6 185 Friedl Anatol AUT GIANT Stattegg U9 M 00:09:07,06 3
7 309 Dornhofer Jonas AUT U9 M 00:10:44,07 3
8 310 Lindner Florian AUT GIANT Stattegg U9 M 00:10:55,43 3
9 307 Kraßnigg Nico AUT Crazy Cross Biker U9 M 00:10:57,49 3
10 306 Münzer Jakob AUT Crazy Cross Biker U9 M 00:11:23,53 3
11 308 Barret Kurnik Maks Alfred SLO Lassnitzhöhe U9 M 00:11:42,86 3
1 332 Ladstaetter Sophia AUT GIANT Bikeclub Stattegg U9 W 00:09:44,09 3
2 335 Kadar Ester HUN Focus Team Hungary U9 W 00:10:04,66 3
3 333 Rüdisser Martha AUT Graz U9 W 00:11:27,93 3
4 336 Staudinger Hanna AUT GIANT Stattegg U9 W 00:11:55,50 3
5 334 Schmidt Jule GER URC Lassnitzhöhe U9 W 00:07:54,91 2
6 331 Pall Viktoria AUT GIANT Stattegg U9 W 00:08:16,27 2
Bike Opening Stattegg
10.05.2014
Veranstaltung: Bike Opening Stattegg
Datum: 10.05.2014
Rang Bib Spalte1 Nachname Vorname TeamVereinOrt Jahrgang Nation Kat. Zeit
1 728 M Orthacker Casimir URC Veloblitz 2010 AUT U5 00:50,88
2 703 M Lexer Mika Speedy Team 2010 AUT U5 00:57,55
3 700 M Hauser Toni GIANT Stattegg 2010 AUT U5 01:06,53
4 752 M Friedrich Thomas Team Pro Energetic Arbö 2010 AUT U5 01:12,25
1 705 W Preininger Eva GIANT Stattegg 2010 AUT U5 01:02,23
2 729 W Zinthauer Esther pro-academica.at 2010 AUT U5 01:03,30
3 722 W Wiedemann Hanna 2010 AUT U5 01:05,46
4 760 W Friedl Lola GIANT Stattegg 2011 AUT U5 01:05,74
5 712 W Kainz Milena GIANT Stattegg 2011 AUT U5 01:10,49
6 704 W Pink Sandra Team Pro Energetic Arbö 2010 AUT U5 01:11,72
7 727 W Pommer Rosa Mia TSV Bike Total Hartberg 2011 AUT U5 01:25,00
8 709 W Riemer Maria Zweirad Janger Simplon 2010 AUT U5 DNF
Veranstaltung:
Datum:
Rg. Bib Name UCI Country Club Cat. m/w time Laps
1 359 Friedl Ruben AUT GIANT Stattegg U7 M 00:05:08,76 2
2 352 Auer Nik SLO Calcit Bike Team U7 M 00:05:38,44 2
3 353 Kadar Lorenc HUN Focus Team Hungary U7 M 00:05:45,10 2
4 355 Kern Fabian AUT SC Obdach U7 M 00:06:05,29 2
5 351 Hauser Max AUT GIANT Stattegg U7 M 00:06:11,86 2
6 357 Zinthauer Kilian AUT pro-academica.at U7 M 00:06:22,04 2
7 751 Staudinger Gabriel AUT GIANT Stattegg U7 M 00:06:35,84 2
8 354 Pessler Jakob AUT GIANT Stattegg U7 M 00:07:30,54 2
9 358 Prohaska Lorenz AUT U7 M 00:07:44,83 2
1 371 Hafner Julia AUT Sportunion Radclub Laßnitzhöhe U7 W 00:05:36,72 2
2 375 Pink Anja AUT Team Pro Energetic Arbö U7 W 00:07:48,20 2
3 373 Riemer Eva AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon U7 W 00:08:25,90 2
 Bike Opening Stattegg
10.05.2014
Name der Veranstaltung:
Rang Total Nr Name Jg. Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein Kat m/w S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total
1 16 154 Kolle Nikolas 2005 AUT Radclub Bikespeak U11 M 2 3 3 2 3 3 0 16
2 14 156 Stigger Lars 2004 AUT HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U11 M 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 14
3 11 157 smrdel miha 2004 SLO Orbea Geax U11 M 2 2 3 1 2 1 0 11
11 170 Tauderer Nico 2004 AUT GIANT Stattegg U11 M 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 11
5 10 169 Taferner Luca 2004 AUT ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U11 M 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 10
6 9 158 Trstenjak Matija 2004 CRO BK MURAAVANTURA U11 M 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 9
9 155 Pahor Zan 2005 SLO Calcit Bike Team U11 M 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 9
9 160 Strobl Tim 2005 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg U11 M 0 3 0 0 3 1 2 9
9 177 Preininger Maximilian 2005 AUT GIANT Stattegg U11 M 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 9
10 8 163 Zillinger Rafael 2004 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg U11 M 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 8
8 167 RUS JURE 2004 SLO ORBEA GEAX U11 M 0 2 2 1 2 1 0 8
12 7 162 Klien Florian 2005 AUT UNION RC Bikerei U11 M 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 7
13 6 153 Ertl Alexander 2005 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg U11 M 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 6
6 168 Schauer Nicolas 2004 AUT GIANT Stattegg U11 M 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 6
6 179 Zechner David 2005 FRA GIANT Stattegg U11 M 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 6
16 5 182 Weber Martin 2004 AUT URC Wals Siezenheim U11 M 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 5
5 181 Decman Jaka 2004 SLO CALCIT BIKE TEAM U11 M 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 5
5 175 Lechner Florian 2005 GER Equipe Velo U11 M 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 5
19 4 161 Kosch Matthias 2005 AUT SV Weyregg U11 M 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4
4 172 Hafner Lukas 2005 AUT Sportunion Radclub Laßnitzhöhe U11 M 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4
4 166 Mara Elias 2004 AUT Crazy Cross Biker U11 M 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 4
4 165 Kainz Julian 2004 AUT GIANT Stattegg U11 M 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 4
23 3 152 Pasteiner Lenz 2005 AUT WSV-Payerbach U11 M 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3
3 159 Ertl Dominik 2004 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg U11 M 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3
3 173 Herzog Stefan 2005 AUT ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U11 M 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3
3 180 Jagodic David 2004 SLO CALCIT BIKE TEAM U11 M 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3
27 2 164 Buschek Anton 2004 AUT UNION RC Bikerei U11 M 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2
2 171 Eibisberger Franz 2005 AUT GIANT Stattegg U11 M 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2
2 183 Tanschek Thomas 2004 AUT U11 M 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2
30 1 184 Jarz Felix 2005 AUT U11 M 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
Technikbewerb
Name der Veranstaltung:
Rang Total Nr Name Jg. Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein Kat m/w S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total
Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
Technikbewerb
1 7 281 Wurm Eva-Maria 2004 AUT ÖAMTC RV-DJ's BIKESHOP SIMPLON U11 W 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 7
2 6 290 Kranjec Zagar Hana 2005 SLO Calcit Bike Team U11 W 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 6
6 291 Kranjec Zoja 2005 SLO Calcit Bike Team U11 W 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 6
4 5 289 Kittinger Lisa Marie 2005 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg U11 W 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 5
5 4 283 Bezjak Christin 2004 AUT ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U11 W 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4
6 3 282 Reinbacher Helene 2005 AUT GIANT Bikeclub Stattegg U11 W 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3
3 284 Ladstaetter Lena 2004 AUT GIANT Bikeclub Stattegg U11 W 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3
3 285 MLAKAR DAŠA 2004 SLO ORBEA GEAX U11 W 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3
3 286 Martini Johanna 2004 AUT ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U11 W 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3
10 2 287 Schmidt Emma 2004 AUT URC Lassnitzhoehe U11 W 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2
Name der Veranstaltung:
Rang Total Nr Name Jg. Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein Kat m/w S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total
Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
Technikbewerb
1 19 101 Schrettl Marco 2003 AUT AUT20030911 MTB Racing-Team Tirol U13 M 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 19
2 18 110 Willhuber Lukas 2003 AUT AUT20030718 GIANT Stattegg U13 M 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 18
3 16 103 Hatz Lukas 2002 AUT AUT20021027 FC Donald U13 M 3 3 3 1 3 2 1 16
4 15 104 Feurstein Kilian 2003 AUT AUT20030606 Union RV Dornbirn U13 M 2 3 3 1 3 2 1 15
15 102 Kovar Stefan 2002 AUT AUT20020515 Wiener Sport-Club U13 M 2 2 3 1 3 3 1 15
6 14 107 Attwenger Moritz 2002 AUT AUT20020512 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U13 M 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 14
14 118 PECNIK TEO 2002 SLO KK RAVNE U13 M 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 14
14 126 Kranjec Zagar Matic 2002 SLO CALCIT BIKE TEAM U13 M 2 2 3 1 3 2 1 14
9 13 106 Holzer Manuel 2002 AUT AUT20020619 TSV Bike Total Hartberg U13 M 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 13
13 115 Churfuerst Daniel 2002 AUT 0 UNION RC Bikerei U13 M 2 2 3 1 2 1 2 13
13 111 Hoendervangers Ryan 2003 NED NED20030214 Haibike Racing Team U13 M 2 2 3 1 2 3 0 13
13 109 Reinbacher Valentin 2003 AUT AUT20030609 Giant Stattegg U13 M 2 2 3 1 3 1 1 13
13 12 120 Starman Jaka 2002 SLO CALCIT BIKE TEAM U13 M 2 1 3 2 1 2 1 12
14 11 105 Preinig Sebastian 2002 AUT AUT20021201 RSC McDonald´s Klopeiner See U13 M 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 11
11 113 Belaj Zan 2002 SLO 0 KK Ravne U13 M 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 11
11 112 Gratzer Andreas 2003 AUT AUT20030829 Haibike Racing Team U13 M 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 11
11 108 Ertl Marco 2002 AUT AUT20020222 TSV Bike Total Hartberg U13 M 1 1 3 1 3 1 1 11
11 121 Sáska Jan 2002 CZE Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U13 M 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 11
11 129 Graßmann Markus 2002 GER GER20021025 URC Wals Sietzenheim U13 M 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 11
20 10 124 Spitzer Maximilian 2003 AUT AUT20031018 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U13 M 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 10
21 8 132 Lechner Martin 2002 AUT RC Lassnitzhöhe U13 M 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 8
8 127 Koncilja Urban 2003 SLO CALCIT BIKE TEAM U13 M 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
8 122 Hauser Theo 2003 AUT GIANT Stattegg U13 M 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 8
24 7 130 Riemer Jakob 2003 AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon U13 M 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 7
7 116 KLEMENČIČ JAKOB 2002 SLO 0 ORBEA GEAX U13 M 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 7
26 6 114 Buschek Paul 2002 AUT AUT20020719 UNION RC Bikerei U13 M 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 6
27 5 133 Reznik Jan 2003 CZE CS Spezialized Junior MTB Team U13 M 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 5
5 134 Poller Fabian 2003 AUT Bikespeak U13 M 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 5
5 117 Kriegl Lukas 2002 AUT AUT20020830 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U13 M 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 5
30 4 128 Auer Nal 2003 SLO CALCIT BIKE TEAM U13 M 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 4
4 123 Logar Michael 2003 AUT AUT20030526 Radclub Bikespeak U13 M 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4
4 125 Wegerer Jonas 2003 0 AUT20030513 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag U13 M 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4
33 3 131 Strassegger Elias 2003 AUT RC Lassnitzhöhe U13 M 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3
Name der Veranstaltung:
Rang Total Nr Name Jg. Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein Kat m/w S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total
Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
Technikbewerb
1 16 236 Daubermann Luisa 2002 GER RV Wanderer Augsburg U13 W 2 3 1 3 3 2 2 16
2 15 231 Holland Cornelia 2002 AUT AUT20021010 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg U13 W 3 2 3 1 2 2 2 15
3 11 233 Gratzer Viktoria 2003 AUT AUT20030829 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U13 W 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 11
4 10 235 Gruber Valentina 2003 AUT AUT20031112 Radclub Bikespeak U13 W 0 1 3 1 2 2 1 10
5 9 232 Venier Eva-Maria 2002 AUT AUT20020221 Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies U13 W 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 9
9 234 Klien Fiona 2003 SUI AUT20030511 UNION RC Bikerei U13 W 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 9
7 7 240 Bokros Csenge Anna 2003 AUT VKE-Nelson Junior Team U13 W 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 7
8 5 241 Kadar Anna 2003 HUN Focus Team Hungary U13 W 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 5
9 4 238 Krenn Katja 2003 AUT AUT20030526 FC Donald U13 W 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 4
1 20 72 Pall Alexander 2001 AUT AUT20011222 GIANT Stattegg U15 M 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 20
2 18 43 Strimmer Luca 2000 AUT AUT20000407 Union RV-Dornbirn U15 M 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 18
18 45 Schwarz Christian 2000 AUT AUT20000727 Picher Racing Team U15 M 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 18
18 46 Bair Mario 2001 AUT AUT20010613 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U15 M 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 18
18 49 Fetter Erik 2000 HUN AUT20000407 HUNGARY U15 M 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 18
18 57 Paterno Benedikt 2001 AUT AUT20010518 MTB Team Hohenems U15 M 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 18
18 66 Brunner Dominik 2001 AUT AUT20011115 Radclub Bikespeak U15 M 3 3 3 1 3 2 3 18
8 17 41 Holland Michael 2000 AUT AUT20000410 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg U15 M 3 3 3 1 3 2 2 17
17 53 Peketz Simon 2001 AUT AUT20011125 RSC McDonald's Klopeiner See U15 M 3 3 3 1 3 2 2 17
10 16 42 Pohl Ronald 2000 AUT AUT20001224 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U15 M 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 16
16 44 Rammer Christian 2000 AUT AUT20000918 MTB Racing-Team Tirol U15 M 3 3 3 1 3 2 1 16
16 55 Maderegger Kilian 2000 AUT AUT20000519 Union MTB Club Koppl   U15 M 1 3 3 2 3 2 2 16
16 56 Lässer Franz-Josef 2001 AUT AUT20010117 GIANT Stattegg U15 M 3 3 3 1 3 1 2 16
16 80 Sinigoj Tomaz 2000 SLO SLO20000108 KK Ravne U15 M 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 16
15 15 47 Kadi Tamas Benjamin 2000 HUN AUT20000410 HUNGARY U15 M 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 15
15 50 GOVEKAR MATEVŽ 2000 SLO AUT20000918 GODOVIČ U15 M 2 3 3 1 3 2 1 15
15 61 Lechner Christoph 2000 GER GER20001208 Equipe Velo U15 M 2 2 3 1 1 3 3 15
15 78 Weber Bernhard 2001 AUT AUT20011118 URC Wals Siezenheim U15 M 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 15
19 14 51 Schmidt Jakob 2000 GER AUT20000727 URC Laßnitzhöhe U15 M 3 2 3 1 2 2 1 14
20 13 54 Zangerle Emanuel 2000 AUT AUT20000924 Haibike Racing Team Haiming U15 M 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 13
13 59 Jirouš Samuel 2000 CZE CZE20000323 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U15 M 2 1 3 1 3 1 2 13
13 60 KLEMENČIČ MIHA 2000 SLO ORBEA GEAX U15 M 2 3 2 1 3 2 0 13
13 68 Figoutz Matthias 2001 AUT AUT20010115 GIANT Stattegg U15 M 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 13
Name der Veranstaltung:
Rang Total Nr Name Jg. Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein Kat m/w S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total
Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
Technikbewerb
24 12 52 Holzleitner Mario 2001 AUT AUT20010613 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U15 M 1 3 2 1 3 1 1 12
12 70 Hunjak Stjepan 2001 CRO CRO20010118 BK MURAAVANTURA U15 M 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 12
12 76 Kranjec Zan 2001 SLO Calcit Bike Team U15 M 2 2 3 1 3 1 0 12
27 10 71 Kocen Timotej 2001 CRO BK MURAAVANTURA U15 M 2 1 0 2 3 1 1 10
10 77 Jagodic Tilen 2000 SLO Calcit Bike Team U15 M 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 10
10 79 Hajas David 2000 HUN HUN20000407 HUNGARY U15 M 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 10
30 9 73 Tschol Jakob 2001 AUT AUT20011116 FC-Donald U15 M 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 9
31 6 58 Gratzer Alexander 2000 AUT AUT20000228  ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld U15 M 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 6
6 67 Budimlić Mirko 2001 CRO CRO20010611 BK LUKS Racing Team U15 M 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 6
33 4 75 Günther Lukas 2000 AUT AUT20001006 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag U15 M 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 4
34 3 74 Wegerer Tobias 2000 AUT AUT20000724 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag U15 M 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3
1 18 251 Stigger Laura 2000 AUT AUT20000925 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U15 W 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 18
2 16 252 Mosser Nina 2000 AUT AUT20000302 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HERMAGOR U15 W 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 16
16 261 Wigele Celina 2001 AUT AUT20011009 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U15 W 2 2 3 1 3 3 2 16
4 15 270 Neissl Marlena 2001 AUT GIANT Stattegg U15 W 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 15
5 14 253 Kreidl Katharina 2001 AUT AUT20010216 MTB Racing-Team Tirol U15 W 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 14
14 260 Bonstingl Milena 2000 AUT AUT20000320 GIANT Stattegg U15 W 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 14
14 262 Willhuber Viktoria 2001 AUT AUT20010211 GIANT Stattegg U15 W 3 1 3 1 3 2 1 14
14 271 Wiedmann  Tamara 2001 AUT AUT20010705 Haibike Racing Team Haiming U15 W 2 2 3 2 3 1 1 14
14 275 Wagner Anna Lena 2001 AUT AUT20010802 GIANT Stattegg U15 W 2 1 3 2 3 1 2 14
10 13 255 Schöttl Laura 2001 AUT AUT20010626 RC ARBÖ Naturfreunde Walding U15 W 2 2 3 1 3 1 1 13
13 273 Buzsaki Virag 2000 HUN HUN20000106 HUNGARY U15 W 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 13
12 12 257 Hämmerle Paula 2000 AUT AUT20000203 RV Dornbirn U15 W 2 1 3 2 2 1 1 12
12 258 Wurm Laura 2001 AUT AUT20011116 ÖAMTC RV-DJ's BIKESHOP SIMPLON U15 W 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 12
14 11 259 Hatz Anna 2001 AUT AUT20010202 FC Donald U15 W 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 11
11 265 Kainz Carmen 2001 AUT AUT20010715 GIANT Stattegg U15 W 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 11
11 268 Sásková Tereza 2000 CZE CZE20000131 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U15 W 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 11
17 10 254 Hametner Julia 2001 AUT AUT20010510 RC ARBÖ Naturfreunde Walding U15 W 1 2 2 0 3 1 1 10
10 263 Kahr Larissa 2000 AUT AUT20000718 Giant Stattegg U15 W 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 10
19 9 274 Vas Kata Blanka 2001 HUN HUN20010903 HUNGARY U15 W 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 9
20 7 264 Harangozo Desere 2001 AUT AUT20010410 RV Dornbirn U15 W 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 7
21 6 267 LAHAJNAR KLARA 2000 SLO SLO20000628 ORBEA GEAX U15 W 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 6
22 3 272 Decman Nika 2001 SLO Calcit Bike Team U15 W 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3
23 1 269 Bezjak Chantal 2001 AUT AUT20011102 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ U15 W 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Name der Veranstaltung:
Rang Total Nr Name Jg. Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein Kat m/w S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total
Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
Technikbewerb
1 21 21 Wohlgenannt Hannes 1998 AUT AUT19980613  RV-Dornbirn/ Sport Gotthard U17 M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21
2 19 3 Goedeke Ronald 1999 AUT AUT19991123 RSV Weer-Kolsass U17 M 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 19
3 18 1 Aistleitner Christian 1998 AUT AUT19980923 Genesis MTB Racing Team U17 M 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 18
18 24 Jakobs Lars 1999 GER GER19990119 RSK - RSV Freilassing U17 M 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 18
5 17 4 Ilg Pius 1999 AUT AUT19990917 RV Dornbirn U17 M 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 17
17 10 Traunig Raimund 1998 AUT AUT19980127 RV Dornbirn U17 M 3 3 3 1 3 3 1 17
17 11 Egarter Stefan 1999 AUT AUT19990530 ARBÖ RLM Omya Villach U17 M 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 17
8 16 2 Valter Atila 1998 HUN HUN19980612 HUNGARY U17 M 2 3 3 2 3 2 1 16
16 7 Kaar Alexander 1998 AUT AUT19981225 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U17 M 3 3 2 1 3 2 2 16
16 12 Monitzer Jakob 1999 AUT AUT19990121 BIKE TEAM KIRCHBERG U17 M 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 16
16 23 Hafner Jakob 1999 AUT AUT19991231 OSK Raika ÖAMTC Jugendsport U17 M 3 2 2 1 3 2 3 16
12 15 5 Kneidinger David 1998 AUT AUT19980407 RC ARBÖ Naturfreunde Walding U17 M 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 15
15 6 Kovac Daniel 1999 HUN HUN19990413 HUNGARY U17 M 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 15
14 14 8 Gabriel Nico 1998 AUT AUT19980619 Union RV-Dornbirn U17 M 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 14
15 13 16 Heindl Matthias 1998 AUT AUT19980910 ARBÖ RLM Omya Villach U17 M 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 13
13 18 Pedić Zvonko 1998 CRO CRO19980722 BK LUKS Racing Team U17 M 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 13
13 22 Zeťák Michael 1998 CZE CZE19980223 Bike2000 U17 M 2 1 3 1 3 1 2 13
13 26 Hochstöger Daniel 1999 AUT AUT19990617 ÖAMTC Power Bike Windhaag U17 M 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 13
13 28 Hametner Patrick 1998 AUT AUT19980328 RC ARBÖ Naturfreunde Walding U17 M 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 13
20 12 15 Peterdorfer Tobias 1998 AUT AUT19981019 URC Wals Siezenheim U17 M 0 0 3 1 3 3 2 12
21 11 9 Wind David 1998 AUT AUT19980120 s,Radhaus Lechaschau RC-Reutte U17 M 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 11
22 9 14 Bereuter Florian 1999 AUT AUT19990314 Union RV Dornbirn U17 M 1 0 3 1 2 1 1 9
9 17 Lutovsky Ondrej 1998 CZE CZE19981229 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U17 M 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 9
9 20 Skála Jaromír 1998 CZE CZE19980210 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U17 M 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 9
9 25 Neururer Thomas 1998 AUT AUT19981201 ÖAMTC Power Bike Windhaag U17 M 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 9
26 8 27 Zupan Ciril 1998 SLO SLO19980313 SD Energija MTB Racing Team U17 M 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 8
27 7 29 Körner Daniel 1999 AUT AUT19990129 RC ARBÖ Naturfreunde Walding U17 M 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 7
28 6 19 Poláček Albert 1998 CZE CZE19980923 Bike2000 U17 M 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 6
Name der Veranstaltung:
Rang Total Nr Name Jg. Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein Kat m/w S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total
Kids Bike Opening Stattegg 10.05.2014
Bikeclub Stattegg
Technikbewerb
1 20 202 Kopp Chiara 1999 AUT AUT19991226 ÖAMTC Recheis Scott Latalla U17 W 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 20
20 206 Dobnig Yana 1999 AUT AUT19990615  Arbö Askö Rlm OMYA  Villach U17 W 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 20
20 213 Daubermann Leonie 1999 GER GER19990923 TgV Schotten/Bike junior team U17 W 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 20
4 15 201 Spielmann Anna 1998 AUT AUT19980410 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U17 W 3 2 3 1 3 2 1 15
15 205 Druml Corina 1999 AUT AUT19990905 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor U17 W 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 15
15 211 Kozelská Petra 1998 CZE CZE19981220 Bike2000 U17 W 2 3 3 1 3 2 1 15
14 204 Neuner Katja 1998 AUT AUT19981220 ÖAMTC Recheis Scott Lattella U17 W 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 14
8 13 203 Pasteiner Lisa 1999 AUT AUT19990620 WSV-Payerbach U17 W 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 13
13 210 Batten Haley 1998 USA USA19980919 Whole Athletet/Specialized U17 W 0 2 2 3 2 2 2 13
10 12 218 Hess Emma 1999 GER GER19990426 RV-Dornbirn U17 W 1 2 3 1 1 2 2 12
11 9 216 Jagodic Eva 1998 SLO SLO19980711 U17 W 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 9
12 8 217 Kranjec Katja 1999 SLO SLO19990603 U17 W 2 0 3 1 1 0 1 8
13 7 215 Řezníková Tereza 1999 CZE CZE19990511 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J U17 W 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 7
14 6 212 Vuljaj Simone 1998 AUT AUT19980117 MTB Racing-Team Tirol U17 W 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 6
6 214 Joannidu Sofie 1999 CZE CZE19991207 Bike2000.cz U17 W 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 6
16 0 219 Igoshina Olga 1998 RUS RUS19980619 Olimpuskie Nadezhdy U17 W 0